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2025 Demo Frame 16| Geometry

Frame Size

Average Cydlist Height
Standover Height

Seat Tube Angle

Seot Tube Length (center-to-top)
Top Tube Length (horizontal)

Head Tube Angle

Head Tube Length*
Frame Stack

Frome Reach

Bottom Bracket Drop
Fork Rake

Front Center Distance
Trail

Chain Stay Length
Wheelbose

Unit
(equiv.) ft-in
mm
deg
mm

mm
deg

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

XX5
(50): 5" 0 5'-4"
m
i
450
505

70.5 (toe overlap
4em more than M)

100
524
356
76
50
513
"
428
996

XS
(52): 54" 10 5-6"
739
735
470
519

7

120
545
366
76
50
586
7
428
1009

S
(54): 56" 10 58"
765
735
500
536

71.25

140
565
3
76
50
601
67
428
1024

M
(56): 510" to 6'-0"
793
735
530
554

1.5

160
585
389
76
50
617
67
428
1040

L
(58): 62" 1o 6™-4"
819
735
560
578

1.5

180
604
407
76
50
641
67
428
1065

XL
(60): 64" 10 6'-6"
836
735
580
598

5

200
623
4n
76
50
662
b7
428
1085
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